Community Consolidated School District 46

Contracts Awarded Exceeding $25,000 FY24

22Vets LLC

Alarm Detection Systems
Amazon Capital Services Inc.
American Building Services
Apple Financial Services
Apple Inc.

Arbor Management, Inc.
BrainPOP, LLC

Capital One

CDW Government, Inc

Chain O Lakes Transportation
Colfax Corporation
Computer Information Concepts
District Management Group
DreamBox Learning, Inc.
Durham School Services-GL
Durham School Services-LV
Ernie Peterson Plumbing Inc.
Esscoe, LLC

Flashlight Learning

Forward Edge

Frontline Tech. Group, LLC

Gewalt Hamilton Associates, Inc.

GSF USA, Inc.
Gwalt Hamilton Associates

Home Depot - Pro Institutional

Houghton Mifflin Harcourt Pub Co.

IASB

IFSI

lllinois Language Services
IT Savvy

J&D Enterprises Seating and Safety

565 Frederick Road
Grayslake, IL 60030

56,537.60
29,182.88
215,512.89
25,867.80
77,206.90
68,657.00
1,112,750.44
27,408.24
646,791.93
475,827.35
735,645.00
68,000.00
65,985.00
87,500.00
38,656.00
3,096,694.38
723,728.67
108,976.50
29,012.76
74,750.00
718,935.57
42,010.60
27,640.00
922,756.90
34,150.00
51,292.11
45,900.00
34,343.00
129,767.43
878,664.59
244,150.00
62,612.00
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Lexia Learning Systems, LLC. $ 27,600.00
Liminex, Inc $ 49,106.64
Midland Paper $ 62,553.60
Miller Cooper & Co., Ltd $ 64,800.00
Newsela $ 25,576.33
North American Corp of IL $ 40,802.91
Perfection Property Restoration, In $ 180,040.69
ProvenIT $ 54,790.20
Red Rover Technologies LLC $ 26,577.24
Rosetta Stone LLC $ 25,420.00
S.0.S. Private Security $ 28,946.45
Safeway Transportation $ 136,466.81
Skyward Accounting Dept $ 65,707.08
Trane US Inc. $ 2,188,835.44
VISOgraphic $ 28,650.90
Warehouse Direct $ 27,202.05
Waste Management $ 59,098.68
Weatherguard Roofing Co $ 800,045.00
Weatherproofing Technologies, Inc. $ 2,001,275.67
Wight & Company $ 47,073.56
Wold Architects & Engineers $ 192,523.60
53 Contracts Totaling $ 17,090,006.39

Collective Bargaining Agreements in effect — July 2022 — 2025

Grayslake Federation of Teachers, Lake County Federation of Teachers Local No. 504,
IFT-AFT/AFL-CIO

Grayslake PSRP, Lake County Federation of Teachers Local No. 504, IFT-AFT/AFL-CIO



