Community Consolidated School District 46 565 Frederick Road Grayslake, IL 60030

Contracts Awarded Exceeding \$25,000 FY24

22Vets LLC	\$ 56,537.60
Alarm Detection Systems	\$ 29,182.88
Amazon Capital Services Inc.	\$ 215,512.89
American Building Services	\$ 25,867.80
Apple Financial Services	\$ 77,206.90
Apple Inc.	\$ 68,657.00
Arbor Management, Inc.	\$ 1,112,750.44
BrainPOP, LLC	\$ 27,408.24
Capital One	\$ 646,791.93
CDW Government, Inc	\$ 475,827.35
Chain O Lakes Transportation	\$ 735,645.00
Colfax Corporation	\$ 68,000.00
Computer Information Concepts	\$ 65,985.00
District Management Group	\$ 87,500.00
DreamBox Learning, Inc.	\$ 38,656.00
Durham School Services-GL	\$ 3,096,694.38
Durham School Services-LV	\$ 723,728.67
Ernie Peterson Plumbing Inc.	\$ 108,976.50
Esscoe, LLC	\$ 29,012.76
Flashlight Learning	\$ 74,750.00
Forward Edge	\$ 718,935.57
Frontline Tech. Group, LLC	\$ 42,010.60
Gewalt Hamilton Associates, Inc.	\$ 27,640.00
GSF USA, Inc.	\$ 922,756.90
Gwalt Hamilton Associates	\$ 34,150.00
Home Depot - Pro Institutional	\$ 51,292.11
Houghton Mifflin Harcourt Pub Co.	\$ 45,900.00
IASB	\$ 34,343.00
IFSI	\$ 129,767.43
Illinois Language Services	\$ 878,664.59
IT Savvy	\$ 244,150.00
J&D Enterprises Seating and Safety	\$ 62,612.00

Lexia Learning Systems, LLC.	\$ 27,600.00
Liminex, Inc	
	\$ 49,106.64
Midland Paper	\$ 62,553.60
Miller Cooper & Co., Ltd	\$ 64,800.00
Newsela	\$ 25,576.33
North American Corp of IL	\$ 40,802.91
Perfection Property Restoration, In	\$ 180,040.69
ProvenIT	\$ 54,790.20
Red Rover Technologies LLC	\$ 26,577.24
Rosetta Stone LLC	\$ 25,420.00
S.O.S. Private Security	\$ 28,946.45
Safeway Transportation	\$ 136,466.81
Skyward Accounting Dept	\$ 65,707.08
Trane US Inc.	\$ 2,188,835.44
VISOgraphic	\$ 28,650.90
Warehouse Direct	\$ 27,202.05
Waste Management	\$ 59,098.68
Weatherguard Roofing Co	\$ 800,045.00
Weatherproofing Technologies, Inc.	\$ 2,001,275.67
Wight & Company	\$ 47,073.56
Wold Architects & Engineers	\$ 192,523.60
53 Contracts Totaling	\$ 17,090,006.39

Collective Bargaining Agreements in effect – July 2022 – 2025

Grayslake Federation of Teachers, Lake County Federation of Teachers Local No. 504, IFT-AFT/AFL-CIO

Grayslake PSRP, Lake County Federation of Teachers Local No. 504, IFT-AFT/AFL-CIO